
Eastburn 6-A

Start 8-17-16
3 soil 3 Finish 8-19-16
7 clay/rock 10
4 lime 14
58 shale 72
5 lime 77
6 shale 83
45 lime 128
8 shale 136 set 20’ of   7” 

ran  618.5’  of  2 ⅞” 
cemented to surface 70sxs 

15 lime 151
4 shale 155
24 lime 179

178 shale 357
10 lime 367
57 shale 424
32 lime 456
29 shale 485
14 lime 499
12 shale 511
7 lime 518
8 shale 526
4 lime 530
18 shale 548
22 Bkn sand 570 show
26 oil sand 596 good show
4 Dk sand 600 show
24 shale 624 T.D.
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